

This is to certify that the programme

Communication Sciences

conducted by

Universidad de San Martín de Porres

has met the standards and criteria for educational quality established by Global Alliance for Public Relations and Communications Management and is hereby presents this

Certificate of Accreditation

by the Academic Council of the Global Alliance for Public Relations and Communications Management.

Date of Accreditation: 19 February 2021

Valid through 31 December 2026

Justin Green
President, Global Alliance for Public Relations
and Communication Management

Dr. Wole Adamolekun

Academic Council, Global Alliance for Public Relations
and Communication Management